
Announcement

#

SH11571190

SH11571800

SH11568668

SH11571551

SH11571188

SH11572340

SH11571393

SH11571056

Position

IT Specialist (SYSANA)

IT Specialist (APPSW)

IT Specialist (APPSW)

IT Specialist (APPSW)

IT Specialist (PLYPLN)

IT Specialist (SYSANA)

IT Specialist (APPSW) 

ServiceNow

IT Project Manager 

(Usability Governance 

Specialist)

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

Location

Woodlawn, MD; Durham, NC

Woodlawn, MD

Woodlawn, MD; Durham, NC

Woodlawn, MD; Durham, NC

Woodlawn, MD

Woodlawn, MD

Woodlawn, MD; Durham, NC

Woodlawn, MD

OFFICE OF SYSTEMS

Spread the word!  The Office of Systems currently has the following 

entry & experienced-level opportunities available:

SOCIAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION

Announcement # Position Grade Location(s)

SH11597614 IT Specialist (SYSANA) 9 Woodlawn, MD; Durham, NC

SH11596149 IT Specialist (APPSW) 12 Woodlawn, MD

SH11590974
IT Specialist (APPSW) 

Modern Developer
12 Woodlawn, MD

SH11596070 IT Specialist (APPSW) 13 Woodlawn, MD

SH11578993 IT Specialist (APPSW) 13 Woodlawn, MD; Durham, NC

SH11589469 IT Specialist (APPSW) 13 Woodlawn, MD

SH11596585 IT Specialist (APPSW) 13 Woodlawn, MD; Durham, NC

SH11596308 IT Specialist (APPSW) 13 Woodlawn, MD

https://www.usajobs.gov/job/665606200
https://www.usajobs.gov/job/665716800
https://www.usajobs.gov/job/665833800
https://www.usajobs.gov/job/665836600
https://www.usajobs.gov/job/665845700
https://www.usajobs.gov/job/665720700
https://www.usajobs.gov/job/665839600
https://www.usajobs.gov/job/665899000
https://www.usajobs.gov/job/669815200
https://www.usajobs.gov/job/669680300
https://www.usajobs.gov/job/669689400
https://www.usajobs.gov/job/669679800
https://www.usajobs.gov/job/669817400
https://www.usajobs.gov/job/669820700
https://www.usajobs.gov/job/669850100
https://www.usajobs.gov/job/669878800

